UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NA2XH XLPE 0.6/1kV cable
APPLICATION
XLPE insulated and halogen-free thermoplastic compound
sheathed power and auxiliary fixed wiring cables for the supply
of electrical energy. Installations where fire and emissions of

International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com2 of 3 | technicalspecification
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CONDUCTOR
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
CONDUCTOR
TYPE
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A5NA2XH1025RM 1 25 RM 9.9 132
A5NA2XH1035RM 1 35 RM 11 166
A5NA2XH1050RM 1 50 RM 12.5 211
A5NA2XH1070RM 1 70 RM 14.1 283
A5NA2XH1095RM 1 95 RM 16.1 376
A5NA2XH1120RM 1 120 RM 17.5 456
A5NA2XH1150RM 1 150 RM 19.6 560
A5NA2XH1185RM 1 185 RM 21.8 697
A5NA2XH1240RM 1 240 RM 24 878
A5NA2XH1300RM 1 300 RM 26.7 1073
A5NA2XH1400RM 1 400 RM 29.7 1347
A5NA2XH1500RM 1 500 RM 33.1 1705
A5NA2XH3016RM 3 16 RM 16.3 364
A5NA2XH3025RM 3 25 RM 19.6 530
A5NA2XH3035RM 3 35 RM 22.1 684
A5NA2XH3035SE 3 35 SE 19 486
A5NA2XH3050SM 3 50 SM 22.4 655
A5NA2XH3050SE 3 50 SE 21.2 622
A5NA2XH3070SM 3 70 SM 26.1 903
A5NA2XH3070SE 3 70 SE 25.2 859
A5NA2XH3095SM 3 95 SM 29.1 1174
A5NA2XH3095SE 3 95 SE 27.8 1115
A5NA2XH3120SM 3 120 SM 32.2 1446
A5NA2XH3120SE 3 120 SE 30.8 1379
A5NA2XH3150SM 3 150 SM 36.2 1780
A5NA2XH3150SE 3 150 SE 33.9 1685
A5NA2XH3185SM 3 185 SM 40.1 2197
A5NA2XH3185SE 3 185 SE 37.6 2089
A5NA2XH3240SM 3 240 SM 44.9 2782
A5NA2XH3240SE 3 240 SE 41.8 2634
A5NA2XH3070/35 3 70 + 35 SM+SM 28.3 1044
A5NA2XH3120/70 3 120 + 70 SM+SM 35.1 1704
A5NA2XH3150/70 3 150 + 70 SM+SM 39.7 2065
A5NA2XH3185/95 3 185 + 95 SM+SM 43.7 2563
A5NA2XH3240/120 3 240 + 120 SM+SM 49.1 3237
A5NA2XH4025RM 4 25 RM 21.7 636
A5NA2XH4035SM 4 35 SM 22.4 649
A5NA2XH4035SE 4 35 SE 21.6 623
A5NA2XH4050SM 4 50 SM 25.4 845
A5NA2XH4050SE 4 50 SE 24.6 810
A5NA2XH4070SM 4 70 SM 29.7 1178
A5NA2XH4070SE 4 70 SE 28.8 1126
A5NA2XH4095SM 4 95 SM 33.3 1538
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NA2XH XLPE 0.6/1kV cable
A5NA2XH1630RM 1 630 RM 42.8 2705
A5NA2XH1800RM 1 800 RM 47.9 3420
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 3 of 3
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CONDUCTOR
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
CONDUCTOR
TYPE
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGH
kg/km
A5NA2XH4120SM 4 120 SM 37.2 1903
A5NA2XH4120SE 4 120 SE 35.5 1817
A5NA2XH4150SM 4 150 SM 41.3 2328
A5NA2XH4150SE 4 150 SE 39.4 2223
A5NA2XH4185SM 4 185 SM 45.7 2874
A5NA2XH4185SE 4 185 SE 43.4 2750
A5NA2XH4240SM 4 240 SM 51.2 3646
A5NA2XH4240SE 4 240 SE 48 3465
A5NA2XH5025RM 5 25 RM 23.9 763
A5NA2XH5035RM 5 35 RM 27 986
A5NA2XH5050RM 5 50 RM 31.3 1309
A5NA2XH5070RM 5 70 RM 35.8 1771
A5NA2XH5095SM 5 95 SM 36.5 1891
A5NA2XH5120SM 5 120 SM 39.2 2306
A5NA2XH5150SM 5 150 SM 45.4 2865
A5NA2XH5185SM 5 185 SM 50.1 3534
A5NA2XH5240SM 5 240 SM 55.2 4482
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Current Carrying Capacity
INSTALLATIONS 1)  1)
#